
DATE TYPE DESCRIPTION
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Registration Learn-to-Row Registration Deadline S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
8/18-8/22/25 Camp Learn-to-Row Camp (Rising 7th & 8th Graders) 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 28 29 30 1 2 3 4
8/25-8/29/25 Camp Learn-to-Row Camp (9th & 10th Grade Novices) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 School School Starts 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Friday, September 5, 2025 Registration Fall Season Registration due. Open through 1st week of practice 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Monday, September 8, 2025 Meeting Parent & Rower Meeting -RHS Black Box 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 26 27 28 29 30 31 1
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Season Start FALL SEASON STARTS 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Saturday, September 13, 2025 Fundraising/Community South Wayne PorchFest
Sunday, September 21, 2025 Fundraising/Community Radnor Fall Festival "Beat the Rower"
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Fundraising/Community Chipotle
Sunday, October 5, 2025 Fundraising/Community Ergathon S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Sunday, September 28, 2025 Regatta King's Head XXXVII  – Schuylkill River, Philadelphia PA 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 28 29 30 31 1 2 3
Sunday, October 12, 2025 Regatta Navy Day -  Parent Open House – Schuylkill River, Philadelphia PA 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10/17-10/19/25 Regatta Head of The Charles - Boston & Cambridge MA 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
10/25-10/26/25 Regatta Head of the Schuylkill   – Schuylkill River, Philadelphia PA 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Saturday, November 8, 2025 Regatta Philadelphia Frostbite  –  Mercer Lake, West Windsor NJ 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Sunday, November 9, 2025 Regatta Bill Braxton Memorial  - Mercer Lake, West Windsor NJ 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Practice FALL SEASON ENDS
Monday, December 1, 2025 Practice WINTER SEASON STARTS 10-weeks training at ACAC Main Line, Wayne
Sunday, January 25, 2026 Competition MainLine Slide
Saturday, February 7, 2026 Competition Center City Slam S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Friday, February 20, 2026 Practice WINTER SEASON ENDS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 29 30 31 1 2 3 4
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Practice SPRING SEASON STARTS 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Monday, February 23, 2026 Meeting Parent Meeting - RHS Black Box 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Sunday, March 15, 2026 Regatta 1st Manny Flick / Horvat  – Schuylkill River, Philadelphia PA 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Sunday, March 22, 2026 Regatta 2nd Manny Flick / Horvat  – Schuylkill River, Philadelphia PA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 26 27 28 29 30 1 2
Sunday, March 29, 2026 Regatta 3rd Manny Flick / Horvat  – Schuylkill River, Philadelphia PA
Monday, March 30 to Friday, April 3, 2026 Practice No school/spring break -- practice all week REQUIRED 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Sunday, April 12, 2026 Regatta 4th Manny Flick / Horvat  – Schuylkill River, Philadelphia PA
Sunday, April 19, 2026 Regatta 5th Manny Flick / Horvat  – Schuylkill River, Philadelphia PA S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Saturday, April 25, 2026 Open House Parents meet and learn about rowing and watch rowers 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 31 1 2 3 4 5 6
Sunday, April 26, 2026 Regatta Holy Ghost Scrimmage 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Saturday, May 2 and Sunday, May 3, 2026 Regatta PSRA City Championships 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Saturday, May 9 and Sunday, May 10, 2026 Regatta USRowing Mid-Atlantic Youth Championships  –  Mercer Lake, West Windsor NJ 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Friday, May 15 and Saturday, May 16, 2026 Regatta Stotesbury Cup 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 1 2 3 4
TBD Regatta SRAA National Championships 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Banquet TBD
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 School Last day of school 
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